
Game Game Game Game Game Game Roll
1 2 3 4 5 6 Off

997 970 1,042 1,052 978 986

849 1,017 895 991 947 892
1,023 839 988 953 863 857

768 911 971 940 819 974

941 898 911 929 858 842
860 901 785 805 877 835
791 798 887 802 914 829
772 740 744 788 743 753
660 863 714 710 766 784
712 716 789 622 802 778
770 639 783 611 631 664

1 1
2 -2 2
3 -148 3
4 -168 4
5 -199 5
6 -232 6
7 -265 7
8 -273 8
9 -281 9

10 -299 10
11 -302 11 -1

12 -319 12 -6

13 -320 13 -9

14 -324 14 -11

15 -326 15 -32

16 -346 16 -34

17 -360 17 -39

18 -382 18 -41

19 -405 19 -55

20 -419 20 -61

21 -420 21 -87

22 -423 22 -90

23 -424 23 -121

24 -426 24 -146

25 -434 25 -149

26 -435 26 -165

27 -440 27 -203

28 -443 28 -210

29 -445 29 -221

30 -446 30 -267

To Qualify

1 St Patrick 6,025 Sectional Qualifier

St Patrick Boys Bowling Regional
Final Results

Team Standings

Place School Total
Behind 
Leader

Behind 4th Place

2 Payton 5,591 -434 Sectional Qualifier

3 Mt Carmel 5,523 -502 Sectional Qualifier

4 Jones 5,383 -642 Sectional Qualifier

5 Lane Tech 5,379 -646 -4

6 De La Salle 5,063 -962 -320

7 Whitney Young 5,021 -1004 -362

8 Fenwick 4,540 -1485 -843

9 St Ignatius 4,497 -1528 -886

10 DePaul Prep 4,419 -1606 -964

11 Schurz 4,098 -1927 -1285

12
13

16
Saturday, January 12, 2019 Held at Habetler Bowl

14
15

Christopher Colquitt  (Sr), Jones 1,456 Daniel Esguerra  (Fr), Lane Tech 1,288
Jonathan Howell  (Jr), Payton 1,454 Ondrej Jordan  (Sr), Schurz 1,191

Top 30 Individuals - All Bowlers Top 30 for Advancing Individuals (Top 10 Advance)
Place   Individual, School Total Behind Place   Individual, School Total Behind 

10th

Brendan Day  (Sr), St Patrick 1,257 Elias Rivera-Vazquez  (Jr), Lane Tech 1,132
Hayden Shimala  (Sr), Mt Carmel 1,224 J.J. Curley  (Fr), Fenwick 1,130

Josh Baumstark  (Jr), St Patrick 1,308 Jeffrey Hudson  (Jr), Whitney Young 1,154
Daniel Esguerra  (Fr), Lane Tech 1,288 Jordan Rice  (So), De La Salle 1,137

Bobby Habetler  (Fr), St Patrick 1,175 Ronald Bistry  (So), DePaul Prep 1,033
Ameen Morgan  (Sr), Mt Carmel 1,157 Aeneas Hines  (Jr), St Ignatius 1,022

Ondrej Jordan  (Sr), Schurz 1,191 Lewis Baer  (So), Whitney Young 1,096
Jacob Perry  (Fr), St Patrick 1,183 Thomas Hayes  (Sr), Whitney Young 1,037

Zachary Gee  (Jr), Payton 1,136 Augustus Ordinario  (Sr), Lane Tech 1,013
Elias Rivera-Vazquez  (Jr), Lane Tech 1,132 Kameron Hoffman  (Fr), Lane Tech 1,011

Jeffrey Hudson  (Jr), Whitney Young 1,154 Matt Vazquez  (Sr), De La Salle 1,021
Jordan Rice  (So), De La Salle 1,137 Cortez Mclaughlin  (Sr), De La Salle 1,016

Lewis Baer  (So), Whitney Young 1,096 Gerard LaCour  (Sr), Schurz 983
Derrion Drake-Ford  (Jr), Mt Carmel 1,074 George Hemesath IV  (Jr), DeVry Adv. Acad. 981

J.J. Curley  (Fr), Fenwick 1,130 Ryan Martin  (Sr), DePaul Prep 990
Stephen Whitacre  (Jr), Payton 1,110 Jayvion Rice  (Sr), De La Salle 988

Trent Smith  (Jr), Mt Carmel 1,036 Maximus Nelson  (Sr), Lane Tech 935
Ronald Bistry  (So), DePaul Prep 1,033 Jack Turken  (Jr), Whitney Young 932

Alex Sung  (Sr), Jones 1,051 Ben Grohl  (So), Fenwick 967
Thomas Hayes  (Sr), Whitney Young 1,037 Billy Kacey  (Sr), St Ignatius 961

Matt Vazquez  (Sr), De La Salle 1,021 Sean Martin  (Jr), DePaul Prep 857

Matthew Martinez  (Sr), Mt Carmel 1,032 Tim Walsh  (Jr), St Ignatius 901
Hayden Judy  (Sr), Jones 1,030 Sam Marino  (Jr), Fenwick 876

Kameron Hoffman  (Fr), Lane Tech 1,011 Ethan Belnap  (Sr), St Ignatius 801
Jesus Gonzales  (Sr), Jones 1,010 Brandon Hansen  (So), Wells 755

Cortez Mclaughlin  (Sr), De La Salle 1,016 Aramis Olson  (Fr), DePaul Prep 819
Augustus Ordinario  (Sr), Lane Tech 1,013 Mark Kirby  (Sr), St Ignatius 812

Aeneas Hines  (Jr), St Ignatius 1,022 Luis Negron  (Jr), Wells 873



31 -465 81 -1,456

32 -466 82 -1,456

33 -468 83 -1,456

34 -473 84 -1,456

35 -475 85 -1,456

36 -489 86 -1,456

37 -495 87 -1,456

38 -521 88 -1,456

39 -524 89 -1,456

40 -555 90 -1,456

41 -580 91 -1,456

42 -583 92 -1,456

43 -599 93 -1,456

44 -637 94 -1,456

45 -644 95 -1,456

46 -655 96 -1,456

47 -701 97 -1,456

48 -711 98 -1,456

49 -725 99 -1,456

50 -736 100 -1,456

51 -772 101 -1,456

52 -791 102 -1,456

53 -797 103 -1,456

54 -873 104 -1,456

55 -875 105 -1,456

56 -912 106 -1,456

57 -984 107 -1,456

58 -1,005 108 -1,456

59 -1,027 109 -1,456

60 -1,141 110 -1,456

61 -1,186 111 -1,456

62 -1,191 112 -1,456

63 -1,203 113 -1,456

64 -1,215 114 -1,456

65 -1,254 115 -1,456

66 -1,287 116 -1,456

67 -1,291 117 -1,456

68 -1,306 118 -1,456

69 -1,339 119 -1,456

70 -1,370 120 -1,456

71 -1,456 121 -1,456

72 -1,456 122 -1,456

73 -1,456 123 -1,456

74 -1,456 124 -1,456

75 -1,456 125 -1,456

76 -1,456 126 -1,456

77 -1,456 127 -1,456

78 -1,456 128 -1,456

79 -1,456 129 -1,456

80 -1,456 130 -1,456

Holden Shimala  (So), Mt Carmel
Ian Vargas  (Sr), Lane Tech
Jack Kirchberg  (Jr), St Ignatius
Joey Rivera  (So), DePaul Prep
Kolton Hall  (So), Mt Carmel

Christopher Davy  (Sr), Mt Carmel
Gavin Ursetta  (So), Jones

Frank Gonzales  (Fr), St Patrick 169
Marshall Bennett  (So), Payton 165
Alex Katz  (So), Payton 150
Conor Kotwasinski  (Jr), Fenwick 117
Matt Shuman  (Sr), Whitney Young 86

Daniel Bishop  (So), Payton 270
Seth Vargas  (Sr), Whitney Young 265
Lukas Zuschlag  (Sr), Jones 253
Paul O'Connor  (Jr), Fenwick 241
Jack Schnoebelen  (Fr), St Patrick 202

Tom Oconnor  (So), Fenwick 544
Grant Hermle  (Jr), De La Salle 472
Constantine Stake  (Sr), Whitney Young 451
Aaron Paige  (Sr), De La Salle 429
Leon Summerfield  (So), Payton 315

Christopher Ramirez  (Fr), Schurz 684
Craig Butler  (Jr), Fenwick 665
Datel Rios  (Fr), Schurz 659
Carmen Conry  (So), Jones 583
Andre Pedroza  (Fr), Schurz 581

Ethan Belnap  (Sr), St Ignatius 801
Brandon Hansen  (So), Wells 755
Kristian Wtulich  (So), Wells 745
Anthony Andrade  (Fr), St Patrick 731
Ricky Schultz  (Fr), DePaul Prep 720

Sam Marino  (Jr), Fenwick 876
Luis Negron  (Jr), Wells 873
Sean Martin  (Jr), DePaul Prep 857
Aramis Olson  (Fr), DePaul Prep 819
Mark Kirby  (Sr), St Ignatius 812

Ben Grohl  (So), Fenwick 967
Billy Kacey  (Sr), St Ignatius 961
Maximus Nelson  (Sr), Lane Tech 935
Jack Turken  (Jr), Whitney Young 932
Tim Walsh  (Jr), St Ignatius 901

Matthew Moy  (So), Payton 991
Ryan Martin  (Sr), DePaul Prep 990
Jayvion Rice  (Sr), De La Salle 988
Gerard LaCour  (Sr), Schurz 983
George Hemesath IV  (Jr), DeVry Adv. Acad. 981

Top 31 - 80 Individuals - All Bowlers Top 81 - 130 Individuals - All Bowlers
Place   Individual, School Total Behind Place   Individual, School Total Behind

Final Results
Saturday, January 12, 2019 Held at Habetler Bowl


